
 

  Headteacher:  Mr P Delamaine BSc (Hons)    
Hai ley Hal l  School ,  Hai ley Lane,  Hertford,  SG13 7PB.  

Telephone:  01992 465208 FAX: 01992 460851 
Email :  admin@haileyhal l .her ts.sch.uk Website :www.hai leyhal l .herts.sch.uk 

 

Patron: Bi l ly  Wingrove  
 

‘Hailey Hall School is committed to safeguarding’  
 

 
 

 
         

Term Dates / Holidays & INSET Days – Academic Year 2024 – 2025 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

Monday 2nd September 2024:      INSET DAY   

Tuesday 3rd September 2024:      Year 7 Only  

Wednesday 4th September 2024:     All Pupils Return 

Monday 21st October 2024– Friday 1st November 2024:  Half Term 

Monday 4th November 2024:      All Pupils Return 

Friday 20th December 2024:      End of Term, 1pm Finish 

Monday 23rd December 2024 – Friday 3rd January 2025  Christmas Break 

 

SPRING TERM 2025 

Monday 6th January 2025:      All Pupils Return 

Monday 17th February 2024 – Friday 21st February 2025:  Half Term 

Monday 24th February 2025:      All Pupils Return 

Friday 4th April 2025:       End of Term, 1pm Finish 

Monday 7th April 2025 – Monday 21st April 2025   Easter Break 

 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025:      All Pupils Return 

Monday 5th May 2025:      Bank Holiday 

Monday 26th May – Friday 30th  May 2025:    Half Term 

Monday 2nd June 2025:      All Pupils Return 

Wednesday 23rd July 2025:      End of Term, 1pm Finish 
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